
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

St.Nr. 

44 

63 

5 

28 

74 

15 

18 

89 

G22 

86 

94 

58 

62 

11 

10 

G57 

92 

66 

91 

55 

9 

33 

G65 

G14 

Name 

Justus WEINKE 

Kai-Uwe LENZ 

Kevin MATTFELD 

Timo KRÜGER 

Steven BUSSEMER 

Ludwig PLINKE 

Marvin ECKERT 

Sascha PRAHL 

Andreas BRANDT 

Christian HERZOG 

Eva STEIN 

Jens THEUER 

Uwe PIETZONKA 

Niklas WIESNER 

Andre NACKOWITSCH 

Andreas KLAUS 

Peter HÖLPERT 

Tim DETTMERS 

Klaus HIERL 

Tobias KLAUS 

Michael ENDERS 

Timo LUDWIG 

Frank BODE 

Jan MÜLLER 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Runden 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

Diff 

1.554 

7.942 

20.892 

23.858 

24.053 

24.494 

24.544 

36.566 

41.129 

42.258 

44.356 

45.109 

49.828 

51.770 

1:08.956 

1:25.586 

1:26.290 

1:26.466 

1:27.784 

1:57.226 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

Abstand 

1.554 

6.388 

12.950 

2.966 

0.195 

0.441 

0.050 

12.022 

4.563 

1.129 

2.098 

0.753 

4.719 

1.942 

17.186 

16.630 

0.704 

0.176 

1.318 

29.442 

1 Runde 

1:11.495 

21.508 

Beste Zeit 

1:57.074 

1:57.637 

1:57.796 

1:59.812 

1:58.967 

2:00.073 

1:59.378 

1:59.444 

2:00.264 

2:00.401 

1:59.553 

2:01.218 

2:01.267 

2:01.674 

2:00.546 

2:02.621 

2:03.934 

2:03.484 

2:02.744 

2:04.553 

2:05.977 

2:07.833 

2:12.690 

2:14.243 

In Runde 

3 

12 

2 

4 

10 

8 

7 

8 

6 

7 

6 

12 

7 

12 

12 

7 

12 

12 

12 

12 

3 

2 

9 

11 

Punkte 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

0 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Bemerkungen 
JUMP START #10 (RIDE THROUGH) 
CRASH #69 RIDER OK 
CRASH #25 RIDER OK 

Vorsprung 

1.554 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

128,307 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:57.074 

Beste Geschw. 

130,840 

Beste Runde von 
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Pos 

Nicht Klassifiziert (75% = 9 Runden) 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

St.Nr. 

25 

G34 

67 

69 

Name 

Mirko SKEIDE 

Roger PLATH 

Michael ANGERSBACH 

Jessica LANGSTÄDTLER 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Runden 

10 

9 

8 

2 

Diff 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

Abstand Beste Zeit 

2:00.071 

1:59.767 

2:07.913 

2:02.615 

In Runde 

7 

6 

2 

2 

Punkte 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Bemerkungen 
JUMP START #10 (RIDE THROUGH) 
CRASH #69 RIDER OK 
CRASH #25 RIDER OK 

Vorsprung 

1.554 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

128,307 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:57.074 

Beste Geschw. 

130,840 
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